/

Product Code-
Wattage-
Voltage

Colour Temperature (K)-
Beam Angle-
Lumen output-
Lamp Base-
CRI-

Ip Rating-
Dimmable
Mounting Type-
Material-
Colour-

Warranty-

==t

IFL-1618T-BLK-240V
9w

240v AC

3000K, 4000K, 5500K
120°

700-740

E27

80+

IP54

No

Ground

316 Stainless Steel
Black

3 Years Replacement

Maxi 900 Black Louvred LED Bollard Light E27 9w

900

— 102 —

63

12/04/2023
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Product Code-
Wattage-
Voltage

Colour Temperature (K)-
Beam Angle-
Lumen output-
Lamp Base-
CRI-

Ip Rating-
Dimmable
Mounting Type-
Material-
Colour-

Warranty-

IFL-1618T-BLK-12V
Sw

12v DC

3000K, 4000K, 5500K
120°

270-300

MR16

80+

IP54

No

Ground

316 Stainless Steel
Black

3 Years Replacement

Maxi 900 Black Louvred LED Bollard Licht MR16 5w

900

— 102 —

63

12/04/2023
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Maxi 900 316 Stainless Steel Louvred LED Bollard Light E27 9w

Product Code- IFL-1618T-SS316-240V

Wattage- 9w

Voltage 240v AC

Colour Temperature (k)- 3000K, 4000K, 5500K |
Beam Angle- 120° !
Lumen output- 700-740

Lamp Base- E27

CRI- 80+ nl

Ip Rating- IP54

Dimmable No

Mounting Type- Ground

Material- 316 Stainless Steel

Colour- Stainless Steel o
Warranty- 3 Years Replacement

12/04/2023
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Maxi 900 316 Stainless Steel Louvred LED Bollard Light MR16 5w

Product Code- IFL-1618T-SS316-12V

Wattage- Sw

Voltage 12v DC

Colour Temperature (k)- 3000K, 4000K, 5500K |
Beam Angle- 120° !
Lumen output- 270-300

Lamp Base- MR16

CRI- 80+ nl

Ip Rating- IP54

Dimmable No

Mounting Type- Ground

Material- 316 Stainless Steel

Colour- Stainless Steel o
Warranty- 3 Years Replacement

12/04/2023
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